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All the words below contain a root word. Underline or highlight the root word. 

For example, in ‘uncomfortable’, ‘comfort’ is the root word. 

1. carefully 

2. unhappy 

3. incorrect 

4. unsuitable 

5. sincerely 

6. faithful 

7. walking 

8. electricity 

9. precaution 

10. freezer 

 

Now take a look at these root words. How many new words can you ‘grow’ from each root?  

For example, from light you can grow ‘lighter’ and ‘lightest’. 

11. act 

12. love 

13. talk 

14. dark 

15. comfort 

16. excite 

17. manage 

18. suit 

19. decide 

20. profession 

21.  


